CTaniibl TOEM A0, JULY 1566 T rAGE |
Crutual Ripvicly ADMMISTEATION I APnENDM{NT OF SOUCITAT.ON/N‘ODHICf\TION OF CONIRACY ] 1

ML » £ G .u CRj V12100

) l‘-‘!'o'-"l‘ (e 5 H’A‘oJN ~NO 2 UH tivl DA I RGOSR PO aaST .:u\p‘ NO ’y u NEY O U wppinable)

b . 111/1/82 {RFPA RES-75-162 dtd 11/1/82

S SSUED oY CODE » & ADMBESTERID 8Y (If other than bluck 3) ) coit ]

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Was Hngton, DC 20555

B e .
7 COMIBACION CoDE | _] FACILITY CODE | .
HAML AND ADDRESS = i B AMINDMENT OF

- rj SOLICITANION NO _

A

CREARE, Incorporated
{ Streer. eoty, Hdnover, NH 03755

iounty tlale

and LIP m ?'3’1'!‘.21'0&:3'- NO NB_C-O_Q .‘7_5_‘] 6.2 e

Code )
l o _J DATED 7/]/24, e (See bl 11)

DATED . - - - [ See block 9)

v _{;;o;, RLOCK AFPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUICITATIONS

' J The ohwee numbmred soliwtoton v wmended o1 st o4 i bleek 12 The hour ond doe spec fed for receipt of Ofgrs D i =viended |-’| w no! exiended
O Beronn mun) ocanowiedge receipt of thi omendment pror 1o the hour ond date specified in the solic totion, or ax omended, By one of the foliveing me™ads

(e, B, srrg and renning copes of ®a amendment. (B) By ocbnowiedging recept of this omendment on soch copy of the ofer subm ted or [¢) By veparole leter or leiegrom
whith mluoe, o ieterance 16 the rolicintion and omendment numbers FALURE OF YOUR ACKENOWIEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE 1SSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE CPROIFIED MAY BESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR DFFER 1, by vidus of thys omendment you devve to chonge on ofler clreody submmed suih chonge moy be mode by lelegrom
o laner prpvited suth telagiom o lefer mobes reference 1o the wslictotion and this omendmant ond i received pror o te cpening hour ond dote specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (1f requrred) - s ———— —e = =

B&R No. 60-19-01-03 FIN No. A4070 Increase $41,316.00
11 THIS MOCK APRIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS, ORDERS ' } - i
to) [ ] ™is Change Order s inrved pursuont te
The Changes wt for® = block 12 ore mode to the obove numberad controct/ order
(b} [ J The ohose numbered controct /order s modified to reflect the admmnintiotive chonges (such o3 changes in poyng ofice, cppropriotion dote. etc | st forth in block 12
61 B0 s Sucsiemental Agreement is wntered inte pursvant s aumorny o LNE_MUtual agreement of the parties
# mod ey He ohove numbiered contract oy set forth in block 12

12 DESCRIPIION OF amirDMENT/ MODIFICATION

ARTICLE 111, entitled "ESTIMATES OF COST, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FIXED FEE"
is amended as follows:

Paragraph "d," (TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED), the total amount of funds cbligated by

the Government under the contract is increased from $3,328,123.08 by $41,316.00
to $3,369,439.08."

8301060466 821117
533-84-75—152 PDR

Esiopt or jvovided heen, oll Yermy and rund iem of the document referpnced in Bock B, oy heretofoie (‘m-\g.d remom unhonged ood w K e end '.K'
13 I

CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED . " ‘n " \
2 W Qt G 5 v 0 REM - Corms ISSUING '
J 10 _SIGN THIS DOCUMENT Ez CONIRACTOR/OIEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AN L 3 coPts 10 NG OFHCE

14 Nwm“vﬂ OFf 17 UNITEDATAES Ol AMERICA
{;rA\ B j" Zfd"q'//'/"'“

Sgratie of paron ovthor red to wgn) at

14 NA_AAE AND TITLE OF !uc.u(p ( Tyt vr promt) 16 DATE SIGNEID 18 NAMI OF CONIRAC NG OFFICER ( Tape o+ ¢ 19 DALt MIGNED

1

Robert A. Hickin, Treasurer 11/17/82 Ravinond P. Gustave

VirLdrs

PUUE——— B - - e

-
30-101

* 0.8,

(Tes™)




